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CADA Board of Directors 

 
Gwenn Wolters, Chair 

Minnesota State University, Mankato  
gwenn.wolters@mnsu.edu 

1st Board Term: up for renewal October 2022 

Kari Severson, Vice Chair 
Mayo Clinic Health Systems, Laboratory Manager 

severson.kari@mayo.edu 
2nd Board Term: up for renewal October 2022 

Kathy Madrid, Treasurer 
Forensic Mental Health Program, Psychologist 

kathypsydlp@gmail.com 
2nd Board Term: up for renewal October 2022 

 
Nancy Achterhoff, Secretary 
Marriage and Family Therapist  
nancy.achterhoff@gmail.com 

1st Board Term: through October 2024  

Sadie Anderson  
Minnesota State University, Mankato, Interim Assistant Director for Student Success & Communications 

sadie.anderson@mnsu.edu 
2nd Board Term: through October 2023 

Linda Solyntjes 
Social Worker 

lsolyntjes@gmail.com 
1st Board Term: up for renewal October 2022 

Kerry Diekmann 
Minnesota State University, Mankato, Professor  

kerrydiekmann@gmail.com   
1st Board Term: through October 2024 

Tasha Moulton 
Luthern Social Services of MN, Senior Program Manager 

tasha.moulton@lssmn.org   
1st Board Term: through October 2024 

Lynn Waterbury 
South Central College, Career Navigator Assistant 

lynn.waterbury@southcentral.edu 
1st Board Term: through October 2024 
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